
Hallsville Schools
421 E Hwy 124

Hallsville, MO 65255
573-696-5512

2023 HS Football

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time(s)

Fri 8/18/2023 Jamboree V Moberly TBD

Fri 8/25/2023 Palmyra V Palmyra 7:00 PM

Fri 9/1/2023 Centralia V Centralia 7:00 PM

Tues 9/5/2023 California JV California 6:00 PM

Fri 9/8/2023 Boonville V Boonville 7:00 PM

Mon 9/11/2023 Boonville JV Boonville 6:00 PM

Fri 9/15/2023 Grandview(Hillsboro) V Hillsboro 7:00 PM

Fri 9/22/2023 Eldon V Eldon 7:00 PM

Mon 9/25/2023 Eldon JV Eldon 6:00 PM

Fri 9/29/2023 Osage V Osage 7:00 PM

Mon 10/2/2023 Osage JV Hallsville 6:00 PM

Fri 10/6/2023 Southern Boone V Ashland 7:00 PM

Mon 10/9/2023 Southern Boone JV Hallsville 6:00 PM

Fri 10/13/2023 Blair Oaks V Hallsville 7:00 PM

Mon 10/16/2023 Blair Oaks JV Wardsville 6:00 PM

Fri 10/20/2023 California V Hallsville 7:00 PM


